
Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited, Patna 
(Regd. office: Vidyut Bhawan. Bailey Road. Patna) 

TIN VAT No. 10011257007 TINCST No. 100 I 1146136 CIN- U40 I 02BR20 12SGCO 18889 
elllail-cecivilhsptcll(/ll?,ll1clil.coll1 Contact No: 7763817702 

(Department of Civil of BSPTCL) 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
NIT No. 117/PRlBSPTCLl2018 

(Through e - procurement mode only- www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Online e-Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil) from eligible and experienced Agencyl Firm/ Company/ State or Central Govt. 
Undertakins for the works noted below .,., - 
SI. Name of Work Estimated Cost E.M.D Cost of BOQ Completion 
No. (Non-refundable) time 

I Special Repair and maintenance of LB. and First Floor Rs. 16,75,3001- Rs. 33,6001- Rs. 56001- 2 (Two) 
of Control Room Building for new Trans. Circle, months 
Division ,T&C and line maintenance office at 
2201 132/33 K V GSS Darbhanza. 

2 Repair and renovation of transmission circle office Rs.24,48,750/- Rs.49,0001- Rs. 5600/- 2.5 (Two and 
CUIll Zone office building Bhagalpur. half) months 

3 Special repair and maintenance of IB and construction Rs.20,44,625/- Rs.40,900/- Rs. 5600/- 2.5 (Two and 
of septic tank at 132/33 K V GSS Motihari. half) months 

Period of Sale of Tender up to 26.11.2018 (up to 1.00 P.M.) through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
documents:- 
Online receipt of tender up to:- 27.11.2018 (up to 3:00 PM) through website www.enroc.bihar.aov.in 
Date of opening of Technical Part: 28.11.2018 at 3:30 PM through website www.eoroc.bihar.aov.in 
Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation through website www.eoroc.bihar.zov.in - 

I. DD will be deposited as cost of EMD for estimated cost less than I crore and DD or BG will be deposited as cost of ElVID for 
estimated cost more than I crore in favour of Senior Manager (Finance & Accounts), BSPTCL payable at Patna or through online 
mode i.e. internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking, NEFT/RTGS to BSPTCL, Patna .. 

2. Bid processing fee to be paid through online mode i.e. internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking. IEFT/RTGS to 
BSEDCL, Patna. 

3. Cost of BOQ to be paid through online mode i.e. internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), et banking, NEFT/RTGS to BSPTCL. 
Patna. 

4. The estimated cost in BOQ, EMD & Cost of BOQ of the above mentioned works may ~ary in case of change in the estimated cost. 
5. All original Demand Draft/B'G/ Acknowledgement receipt of e-payrnent of EMD & BOQ will be submitted in the office of Chief 

Engineer (Civil), BSPTCL, Vidyut Bhawan ,Patna up to 28.11.2018 (3.00 PM). 
6. Tender may be cancelled at any stage by the competent authority without refunding the Cost of BOQ. 
7. The department doesn't take any responsibility for the delay/non-submission of tender/non-reconciliation of online payment caused 

due to non-availability of internet connection, network traffic/holidays or any other reasons. 
8. Bidder should have valid GST and all other applicable tax registration certificate and copies of the same duly attested shall be 

furnished. 
9. The tender documents along with Ge Ineral/special condition, bids and any corrigendum/ addendum of the tender are available only 

at website www.e[!roc.bihar.gov.in. 
10. Only Class -04 Registered contractors of concerned district shall be liable for participation in the aforesaid 

[T.~"" II 
Chief Engineer (Civil) 

. BSPTCL -- 
For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 Consumer can deposit electricity bills via 
Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via www.norrhblharbills.ors & bllls.sbpdcl.in .. _-- 
e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 15 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e - 
Procurement Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, 
Mob:7542028164 

___________ ~h __________________________________________ _ ~lb, \ Memo. o. /Patna, Dated .. ·.·····.······.··).9··.1.······ / 
Copy forwarded to GM (HR & Admn.), BSPTCL & 0 I no. CD for publication in the important news papers/ D~IT), B.SPTCL 

for uploading on company website/ A.O (T), BSPTCL for information & necessary action. 

Chief Engineer (Civil) 
BSPTCL 


